Single Family
1728 Lenox Ave, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11348664
$6000 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2023/03/06

Miami Beach, FL 33139
1728 Lenox Ave

348 m?

$15865

2024

4

4

v (>3)

1728 Lenox Ave Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11348664 located in PALM
VIEW SUB. Brand new construction. This is a magnificent opportunity in the Palm View enclave to own a luxe
residence with a genuine Miami Beach lifestyle. Take part in designing the finishing touches that will make this
your unique and special home. Ricardo de la Vega is an Australian architect renown for his refined aesthetic use
of attractive, clean lines. Developed by the Delmo Group. The floor plan is designed with an expansive, private,
inside-out perspective to gain natural light. Work from home with the privacy of a rear entrance. Enjoy a cozy
movie night in a design-specific media room, entertain in an open-plan living and dining space, or lie by the
lap pool in the outdoor living area. Completion is approximately 18 months from breaking ground. Includes

500 sq ft of double garage space.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



