Single Family 1728 Lenox Ave, Miami Beach #MLS: A11348664 \$ 6 000 000



Data oferty	2023/03/06
Miasto	Miami Beach, FL 33139
Adres	1728 Lenox Ave
Powierznia	348 m ²
Podatek/rok	\$ 15 865
Rok budowy	2024
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	4
Garaż	√ (>3)

1728 Lenox Ave Miami Beach, FL 33139 single family house for sale with MLS A11348664 located in PALM VIEW SUB. Brand new construction. This is a magnificent opportunity in the Palm View enclave to own a luxe residence with a genuine Miami Beach lifestyle. Take part in designing the finishing touches that will make this your unique and special home. Ricardo de la Vega is an Australian architect renown for his refined aesthetic use of attractive, clean lines. Developed by the Delmo Group. The floor plan is designed with an expansive, private, inside-out perspective to gain natural light. Work from home with the privacy of a rear entrance. Enjoy a cozy movie night in a design-specific media room, entertain in an open-plan living and dining space, or lie by the lap pool in the outdoor living area. Completion is approximately 18 months from breaking ground. Includes 500 sq ft of double garage space.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380